TRUONG PAI HOC CAN THO CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

PHONG CONG TAC SINH VIEN Poc lap - Ty do — Hanh phic
Sé: 19> /ICTSV Cdn Tho, ngay 5 thdng 11 nim 2018
V/v du tuyén Chuong trinh

trao ddi sinh vién tai Singapore; Thai Lan
Kinh guri: Thu trudng cac don vi trong Trudng
Theo théng tin nhdn dugc vé chuong trinh trao d6i sinh vién tai nudc ngoai,

Phong Cong tac Sinh vién xin thong tin dén Quy Thu truéng cac don vi trong Trudong
nhu sau:

1. Théng tin chwong trinh va ho so dy tuyén hoc tap:

I T ASian Youth [caders Iravel & Learning Camp: dUgc t0 chuc tal Singapore
tr ngay 14 - 18/02/2019;

1.2. The scholarship for Innovation and Entrepreneurship Winter Bootcamp
Programme: dugc t6 chie tai Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok, Vwong qudc Thai
Lan tir ngay 03/12-16/12/2018,

Thong tin chi tiét Chuong trinh duge dinh kém theo.

2. Pbi twong du tuyén:

Sinh vién hé chinh quy c¢6 nhu cdu tham gia cac chwong trinh néu trén, nghién
ctru k¥ cac ndi dung c6 li€n quan dé dugce tham gia du tuyén.

3. Thoi gian va dia diém nép hé so:

Sinh vién nghién ciru chi tiét cu thé cac thong tin ctia chuong trinh vé thoi gian
va dia diem déng ky du tuyén theo qui dinh chung ctia thong bdo.

Pé nghi Quy Thu truong cac don vi quan tim trién khai cho sinh vién duoc biét
va thuc hién theo tinh thdn cong vin nay.

Tran trong kinh chao./.

TRUONG PHONG
Noi nhin:
- Nhu trén;
- P.HTQT;
-TTTV, HT & KNSV;
- Luu: CTSV.

Nguyén Thanh Twong



ASIAN YOUTH LEADERS
TRAVEL & LEARNING CAMP

SINGAPORE

14th-18th Feb 2019
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6 '.,C F;i,a" Phan Quang Vinh 001311 <pqvinh@ctu.edu.vn>

Fwd: REQ: Scholarship Announcement: Innovation and Entrepreneurship Winter

Bootcamp Programme
1 thw

Phung Nguyen Hoang <nhphung@ctu.edu.vn> 08:13 5 thang 11, 2018
Toi: Chau Phuong Uyén <cpuyen@ctu.edu.vn>, Dang Huynh Giao 001807 <dhgiao@ctu.edu.vn>, Dang Vu Kim Chi
002142 <dvkchi@ctu.edu.vn>, Dinh Diep Anh Tuan 002581 <ddatuan@ctu.edu.vn>, Duong Doan Trang 001665
<ddtrang@ctu.edu.vn>, Huynh Thi Minh Loan 001731 <htmloan@ctu.edu.vn>, "K22 L. V. T. Tién" <ivitien@ctu.edu.vn>,
KNgN Nh& Quyén 001732 <bnquyen@ctu.edu.vn>, Le Minh Phuong 002035 <Imphuong@ctu.edu.vn>, "Luu Thai Danh
(CTU)" <ltdanh@ctu.edu.vn>, L& Hong C&m <lhcam@ctu.edu.vn>, L& Ngoc Lan <ngoclan@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Thi
Bich Nhi 002193 <ntbnhi@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Thi Thuy Chung <nttchung@cit.ctu.edu.vn>, Ngb Thj Phwrong Dung
<ntpdung@ctu.edu.vn>, Tang Thi Le Huyen 002140 <tthuyen@ctu.edu.vn>, Tran Ngoc Cam 008962
<tncam@ctu.edu.vn>, Tran Thi Mung 001503 <ttmung@ctu.edu.vn>, Vo Van Dut 001470 <vvdut@ctu.edu.vn>

Cc: Nguyen Chi Ngon 001062 <ncngon@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Minh Chon 000412 <nmchon@ctu.edu.vn>, Pham Minh

Due-001800 <nmducdetii- Anb-004056

SUU=S=BIHRGHGIEH =08 Vo - QUOCTRRTTT OO TOO0 quuuan;l@/uiu.cu'u.vn , OOIT CITaniT oa yuZ2z2a&7

<scda@ctu.edu.vn>, KTS TNHai 000273 <tnhai@ctu.edu.vn>, Tran Van Hieu 000707 <tvhieu@ctu.edu.vn>, Vu Anh
Phap 002202 <vaphap@ctu.edu.vn>, Thu Vo <vptthu@ctu.edu.vn>, Bui Thi Buu Hue 000019 <btbhue@ctu.edu.vn>, Le
Khuong Ninh 000543 <lkninh@ctu.edu.vn>, Ly Nguyen Binh <Inbinh@ctu.edu.vn>, "Lé& Nguyét Chau (Luat)"
<nguyetchau@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Duy Can 000772 <ndcan@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Huu Hoa 001048
<nhhoa@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Van Cong 000407 <nvcong@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyén Hiéu Trung <nhtrung@ctu.edu.vn>,
Nguyén Hoang Viét TT CNPM <nhviet@ctu.edu.vn>, Thai Cong Dan 000179 <tcdan@ctu.edu.vn>, Trinh Quéc Lap
000199 <tglap@ctu.edu.vn>, Vinh Vwong LRC <nhvvuong@ctu.edu.vn>, Phan Quang Vinh 001311
<pgvinh@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Thanh Tung 002159 <nthanhtung@ctu.edu.vn>, "CNTT TC. bé" <tcde@ctu.edu.vn>,
Doan Khéi <Indkhoi@ctu.edu.vn>, Mai Van Nam 000541 <mvnham@ctu.edu.vn>

Kinh chuy&n Quy Thay Cs,

Binh kém Ia thong tin v& Chuong trinh hoc bdng ngén han "the scholarship for Innovation and
Entrepreneurship Winter Bootcamp Programme"” clia DH Chulalongkorn. Thdi gian trong 2 tuan
(03/12 - 16/12/2018) tai CU I HUB and Siam Innovation District, Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok
Thailand. Mdi suit hoc bdng s& khoang 100,000 baht (bao gbm: only tuition fee, facilities usage,
transportation for technical visit, food, beverage, and snack during programme), khéng bac gdm: air
fare, local transportation and accommodation. Han cuSi nép hd so I3 ngay 15/11/2018.
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Kinh dé nghj Quy Thdy C6 phé bién thdng tin ndy rdng rai dén tat ca sinh vién dai hoc va sau dai hoc
dé biét va tham gia.

Tran trong.

NGUYEN HOANG PHUNG (Mr)

Int. Relations Dept. - Can Tho University

(Mekong 1000 Program)

Campus Il, 3/2 Street, Ninh Kieu District,

Can Tho City, VIET NAM

Mobile: +84 949 010175

Phone: +84 292 3838 262 - Fax: +84 292 3838474

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Le Van Lam <lvlam@ctu.edu.vn>

Date: CN, 4 thg 11, 2018 vao luc 16:59

Subject: Fwd: REQ: Scholarship Announcement: Innovation and Entrepreneurship Winter Bootcamp Programme
To: Nguyen Hoang Phung <nhphung@ctu.edu.vn>

Bac thong bao cho cac don vi va sinh vién gitp toi.
Than,
Lam.

hitps:/imail.google.com/mail/iu/0?ik=67b20ebe00&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A161 6254525643407641&simpl=msg-f%3A1616254... 1/4



C JINNOVATION
HUB

22 October 2018

Subject: Scholarship for Innovation and Entrepreneurship Winter Bootcamp Program

Dear Member Universities of the ASEAN+3 University Network (ASEAN+3 UNet),

Chulalongkorn University Innovation Hub (CU | HUB) is going to organize a startup ecosystem

in the "Innovation and entrepreneurship winter bootcamp" program” on 3-16 December
2018 at CU | HUB and Siam Innovation District (SID), Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok,

Thailand. Tt is a ten days A-School's Flagship program for both Thai and foreign students (teach
in English) aiming to build their own startup. The program is organized in a workshop mode so
that the participants gain knowledge and experiences through their own action, with real case,
real coach, real business from leading instructors in the field throughout the 10 days program.
At the end of winter program, they will have a chance to present their very own startup on our

Demo day with real VC for the opportunity to get incubate in "PADONE" style from our own CU
Innovation Hub.

The CU | HUB would like to offer 30 scholarships for qualified applicants from ASEAN+3
University Network (ASEAN+3 UNet). Scholarship covers full costs of attendance of 100,000
baht per person (Include only tuition fee, facilities usage, transportation for technical visit,
food, beverage, and snack during the program). Air fare, local transportation and
accommodation fee are excluded.

We would like to invite students of your respective universities to apply to the CU | Hub
Innovation and entrepreneurship winter bootcamp at Chulalongkorn University. The tentative
program and further details can be founded at https://cuinnovationhub.com/wintercamp/.

The registration can be proceeded at https://www.zipeventapp.com/e/Winter-Boot-Camp.

Should you require for more information regarding the program, please contact Dr. Ronnakorn
Vaiyavuth at r.vaiyavuth@gmail.com.

Your kind cooperation is highly appreciated.

Sincerely yours,

N

Ronnakorn Vaiyavuth, PhD
Director of Innovation

CU Innovation Hub
Chulalongkorn University



